Halvmara Herrar

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 1300 Evald

2 1302 Lars

3 1305 Simon

Halvmara Damer

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 1301 Birke
2 1306 Ulla-Maria

Kvartsmara Herrar

Placering Startnr  Fornamn
1 1215 Mats

2 1352 Tomas

3 1214 Tor

4 1201 Goran

5 1206 Oskar

6 1202 Lars

7 1210 Anders

8 1350 Christofer
9 394 Anders
10 1304 Peter

11 1208 Emil

12 1204 Daniel

13 1203 Andreas
14 1211 Jonas

15 1205 Stefan

Kvartsmara Damer

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 1311 Malin

2 1353 Helene

3 1213 Marie

4 1207 Anna

5 1351 Malin

6 1209 Hanna

2001-2002 Herrar

Efternamn
Ammerlind
Mikaelsson
Kristoffersson

Efternamn
Weidringer Fahlqgvist
Akerblom

Efternamn
Granstrom
Mikaelsson
Larsson
Jonsson
Lénnberg
Johansson
Strandberg
Nilsson
Lindberg
Molin
Persson
Johansson
Andersson
Wennstig
Soderlund

Efternamn
Skoog
Myhrberg
Arebrand
Johansson
Konradsson
Sandberg

Klubb
Dalasjo IK Framat
Utrustad

Klubb
Tarna ik fjallvinden
SSK

Klubb

Dalasjo IK

Téarna ik fjallvinden
IFK Umea

Dalasjo IK Framat
Lycksele |6parklubb
Latikbergs IK
Loksele I6parklubb
Sveaskogs IF
Lycksele |6parklubb
foreningen postfolket
SIK

Uman puls

Ingen klubb

Klubb

IFK Umea
Vilhelmina IK
Lycksele Lopar Klubb
Stensele SK
Bjorksele SK

Uman puls

Tid

01:30:36.95
01:31:13.33
01:33:50.58

Tid
01:42:39.59
01:55:20.32

Tid

00:35:55.95
00:36:23.79
00:37:15.25
00:39:18.98
00:39:24.41
00:40:13.60
00:41:12.50
00:41:28.65
00:43:01.29
00:44:59.39
00:46:08.67
00:48:50.02
00:50:16.38
00:50:17.59
00:59:06.74

Tid

00:40:19.09
00:42:44.15
00:44:28.62
00:47:22.15
00:48:34.00
00:52:41.55



2001-2002 Damer

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 348 Astrid

2003-2004 Herrar

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 357 Axel

2 387 Johannes
3 388 Jacob

2003-2004 Damer

Placering Startnr  Fdrnamn
1 340 Levina

2005-2006 Herrar

Placering Startnr  Fornamn
1 331 Alvin

2 379 Gabiriel

3 303 Isac

4 360 Seth

5 375 Milan

6 322 Par

2005-2006 Damer

Placering Startnr  Fornamn
1 312 Philippa
2 396 Tove

Efternamn
Ahlénius

Efternamn
Stenvall
Stenvall
Stenvall

Efternamn
Lonnberg

Efternamn
Kristiansson
Lindberg
Burman

Nordin

Lindberg

Vikner Batsman

Efternamn
Sjostrom Lonnback
Gullhagen

Klubb
Gunnarns IK

Klubb

Storuman IK skidor
Stensele

Stensele

Klubb
Dalasjo IK Framat

Klubb
storuman ik
Stensele SK
Storumans IK

Stensele SK
Stensele sportklubb

Klubb
Storuman IK skidor
Stourmans IK

Tid
00:12:45

Tid

00:09:13
00:09:41
00:11:15

Tid
00:09:22

Tid

00:06:21
00:06:36
00:06:43
00:07:05
00:11:00
00:11:02

Tid
00:07:15
00:08:59



2007-2008 Herrar

Placering Startnr

1 356
2 339
3 371
3 389
5 729
6 343
7 315
8 313
9 376
9 380
11 353
12 372
13 302
14 326
15 333

Fornamn
Frans
Malte
Oliver
William
Isac
Viggo
Leo
Melker
Emmett
Melvin
Manfred
Melwin
Josef
Sixten
Leo

2007-2008 Damer

Placering Startnr
354
304
398
361
365
347

O, WNBR

Fornamn
Izabelle
Emilia
Lilly

la

Alina
Emelie

2009-2011 Herrar

Placering Startnr
301
305
316
320
346
352
362
367
373
378
381
400
402

PRRPRPRRPRRPRREPRPRRERPR

Fornamn
Josua
Eliaz
Melwin
lvan
Milton
Albin
Colin
Alve
Milo
Nikolai
Filip
Ossian
William

Efternamn
Persson
Lénnberg
Rénnholm
Gullhagen
Ahlenius
Kerro
Danielsson
Eriksson
Lindberg
Lindberg
Nordin
Arebrand
Burman
Stenman
Bostrom

Efternamn
Mikaelsson
Stenvall
Akerblom
Kjellren
Jonsson
Rosenberg

Efternamn
Mortzell
Stenvall
Kerro
Johansson
Rosenberg
Lundberg
Kjellren
Jonsson
Arebrand
Lindberg
Lindberg
Nordin
Lofdahl

Klubb

Storuman

Dalasjo IK Framat
Storuman
Storumans IK
Gunnarns IK
Stensele SK
storuman ik
Lycksele I6parklubb
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Lycksele |6parklubb
Lycksele
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
storuman ik

Klubb

Dalasjo IK Framat
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
StenseleSk
Storumans IK
Stensele SK

Klubb

Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Lycksele l6parklubb
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
StenseleSk
Storumans IK
Lycksele I6parklubb
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Lycksele |6pparklubb

Tid

00:04:04
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:46
00:05:01
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:36
00:05:51
00:06:40

Tid

00:04:33
00:04:56
00:05:32
00:06:14
00:06:20
00:06:37



2009-2011 Damer

Placering Startnr

PR RPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPEPRRREPRREPRRRER

309
314
317
327
328
329
332
342
355
358
366
370
377
383
385
386
395
397
399
730

Fornamn
Alice
Melinda
Olivia
Bianca
Evelyn
Ebba
Vera
Wilma
Amelia
Ellen
Isis
Filippa
Vanessa
Nelia
Nicolina
cornelia
Ronja
Linnea
Nora
Julia

2012-2017 Herrar

Placering Startnr

PRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPEPRPRRREPRREPRPEPRLRRERR

306
308
311
321
323
325
330
334
335
338
341
344
345
349
350
351
359
364
374
382
384

FOornamn
Josef
Eddie
Charlie
Jim
Viktor
Arvid
Axel
Milian
Melwin
Hugo
Melvin
Nils
Love
Teo
Eddie
Gustav
Anton
Isak
Milian
Jonah
Noa

Efternamn
Andersson
Eriksson
Kerro
Stenman
Andersson
Andersson
Bostrom
Kerro
Brantmo
strandberg
Jonsson
Roénnholm
Lindberg
Martensson
Lindgvist
sandberg
Johansson
Kallin
Akerblom
Ahlenius

Efternamn
Stenvsll
Batsman
Saaf
Johansson
Batsman
Persson
Andersson
Fransson
Fransson
Lénnberg
Fransson
Norlin Lidén
Rosenberg
Arvidsson
Arvidsson
Lundberg
Strandberg
Mortzell
Arebrand
Lindberg
Martensson

Klubb

Storumans idrottsklubb SIK
Lycksele I6parklubb
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Langsjoby IF
Latikbergs IK
Stourmans IK
Storuman

Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele

Stensele SK
Tarna ik fjallvinden
Stensele SK
Gunnarns IK

Klubb
Stensele SK

Lycksele I6parklubb
Stensele sportklubb
Uman puls
Stensele SK
Blattnicksele if
Blattnicksele if
Dalasjo IK Framat
Storuman

Stensele SK
Uman puls
Uman puls
Stensele SK
Latikberg IK

Lycksele I6parklubb
Stensele SK
Storumans IK



2012-2017 Damer

Placering

RPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRRERR

Motion Herrar

Placering

O~NO OIS WNPE

Startnr
300
307
310
318
319
324
337
363
368
390
392
393
401
405
728

Startnr
814
813
821
810
803
824
822
818
802
726
391
804
816
800
727
805

Fornamn
Freja
Thea
Lizette
Nellie
Minnah
Pauline
Emma
Denise
Serinda
Alma
Maja
Signe
Gustav
Agnes
Ravina

Fornamn
Matti
Urban
Roland
Alf

Jonas
Joel
Samuel
Stellan
Stig
Rikard
Eilert

Jan
Tommy
Bengt
Sven-Axel
Lars

Efternamn
Batsman
Batsman
Andersson
Kerro
Kerro
Persson
Backstrom
Mortzell
Batsman
Lundberg
Lindberg
Lindberg
Lofdahl
Brandstrom
Fahlqvist

Efternamn
Kerro
Viklund
Johansson
Sahlman
Danielsson
Kerro
Lindberg
Jonsson
Adén
Kerro
Lundberg
Wallin
Karlsson
Persson
Sahlman
Jonsson

Klubb
Stensele SK

Storuman idrottsklubb SIK

Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Uman puls

Stensele SK

Stensele SK
Barsele
Barsele

Storumans IK

Klubb
Stensele SK
Uman puls
Vargliden
Stensele SK
Skarvsjoby

Stensele SK
Tomt

Storuman RC

Stensele SK

Norrberg Idrotts Intresseféren
Storuman RC

Storuman
Storuman
Stensele SK
Stensele

Tid

00:14:06
00:16:14
00:16:55
00:18:26
00:20:34
00:20:44
00:21:41
00:22:04
00:24:12
00:24:38
00:32:44
00:33:13
00:36:11
00:36:25
00:39:33
00:43:45



Motion Damer
Placering Startnr

O~NO O WNBE

404
823
819
809
820
811
808
812
815
817
801
403
806
825
807
406

Fornamn
Petera
Theresia
Caroline
Jessica
Caroline
Maria
Stina
Jacqueline
Maria
Lotta
Elisabeth
Helena
Debora
Josefin
Isabelle
Erika

Efternamn
Odman
Lindberg
Burman
Bostrom
Kerro
Roénnholm
Evertsson
Gementiza
Modin
Karlsson
Persson
Viktorsson
Jonsson
Adler
Lindholm
Flrsten

Klubb
Dalasjo IK
Stensele SK
SIK

Uman puls
Stensele SK
Storuman RC
Storumans IK
Ingen klubb
Stensele SK
Storuman
Storuman

Stensele
SSK

Lycksele Lopar Klubb

Arbetsplatsen

Tid

00:17:20
00:21:41
00:22:30
00:23:18
00:24:28
00:25:46
00:26:27
00:28:07
00:35:42
00:36:10
00:36:22
00:39:34
00:43:45
00:43:45



